COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
@'

Archery Compound - JR - Invidual

Rank Last Name First Name Competitor Number  Team Individual Score  Individual Inner Tens

1 Brown Troy 123811 CmpUnJr Mesa 185 4
2 Herold Tirzah 139517 CmpUnlJr Routt 184 3
3 Corcoran Allie 62996 CmpUnlJr Pueblo 181 4
4 Banulis Tyler 199623 CmpUnJr Montrose 180 3
5 Noe Wes 111850 CmpUnlJr Elbert 177 1
6 Uhrich Logan 123267 CmpUnJr Mesa 173 3 40yd-43
7 Nielsen Kaedyn 154328 CmpUnJr Mesa 173 3 40yd-42
8 Bair John 205280 CmpUnlJr Rio Blanco 173 2
9 Andersen Daniel 52409 CmpUnlJr El Paso 173 1
10 Elkins Miles 204753 CmpUnlJr Pueblo 171 3
11 Moltrer Matteo 166766 CmpUnJr Las Animas 171 1
12 Miller Haley 113377 CmpUnlJr Grand 166 3
13 Fischer Tate 120320 CmpUnlJr Delta 165 2 40yd-40
14 Sutherlin Paycen 201138 CmpUnlJr La Plata 165 2 40yd-34
15 Sanborn Blake 136761 CmpUnlJr Elbert 164 2
16 Arnold Collin 168058 CmpUnlJr Elbert 161 0
17 Carr Haven 122644 CmpUnJr Moffat 157 2
18 Herrick Aleah 71765 CmpUnJr Garfield 155 1
19 Gemmer Wyatt 138585 CmpUnlJr Park 153 1
20 Aldridge Charlie 220311 CmpUnJr Weld 153 0
21 Martinez Kaeden 113360 CmpUnJr Moffat 152 1
22 Utley Clay 117719 CmpUnlJr Jackson 148 2
23 Nielsen Brooke 167572 CmpUnlJr Mesa 148 1
24 Kembel Aysli 152472 CmpUnJr Morgan 148 0
25 Belden Maizie 121405 CmpUnlJr Larimer 148 0
26 French Tyler 218919 CmpUnJr Moffat 145 1
27 Prebish Tobin 119119 CmpUnlJr Larimer 144 1
28 McConnell David 150784 CmpUnJr Larimer 141 0
29 Hastings Dennis 139382 CmpUnJr Larimer 137 1
30 McEvoy Kyson 203746 CmpUnJr Larimer 136 1
31 Smith Riley 223019 CmpUnJr Mesa 135 0
32 Tervort Cade 136834 CmpUnlJr Elbert 132 1
33 Wallace Kree 115810 CmpUnlJr Bent 131 2
34 Brandt Maddilyn 167059 CmpUnlJr Garfield 130 0
35 Rafferty Logan 122023 CmpUnlJr Pueblo 129 0
36 EDWARDS Jennyfer 216369 CmpUnJr Douglas 128 1
37 Holbrook Richard 124422 CmpUnJr Weld 128 0
38 Haderlie Micah 218761 CmpUnlJr Garfield 121 0
39 Goss Cheyanne 75635 CmpUnJr Adams 115 0
40 Myers Blayne 168197 CmpUnlJr Garfield 115 0
41 Jewell Colton 113343 CmpUnlr Garfield 113 0
42 Aldridge Jack 220312 CmpUnJr Weld 112 1
43 Stribling Collin 199792 CmpUnlJr Pueblo 110 0
44 Miller James 153248 CmpUnlJr Garfield 109 0
45 Folks Talus 153112 CmpUnJr Moffat 105 0
46 DeBacker Rory 119909 CmpUnlJr Boulder 104 0
47 Zimmerman Landon 200574 CmpUnJr Kiowa 99 0
48 Young Layne 221078 CmpUnlJr Boulder 79 1
49 Mercer Paxton 137559 CmpUnJr Mesa 73 0
50 Knez Olivia 199043 CmpUnJr Moffat 70 0
51 Pieroni Arayah 223142 CmpUnlJr Moffat 69 0
52 Hastings Jade 204350 CmpUnJr Larimer 68 0
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Archery Compound - JR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens

1 CmpUnJr Mesa 679 11
2 CmpUnlr Elbert 634 4
3 CmpUnlJr Pueblo 591 7
4 CmpUnlJr Larimer 570 2
5 CmpUnJr Moffat 559 4
6 CmpUnlJr Garfield 521 1
7 CmpUnJr Weld 393 1
8 CmpUnlJr Routt 184 3
9 CmpUnlJr Boulder 183 1
10 CmpUnlJr Montrose 180 3
11 CmpUnlr Rio Blanco 173 2
12 CmpUnlr El Paso 173 1
13 CmpUnlJr Las Animas 171 1
14 CmpUnJr Grand 166 3
15 CmpUnJr Delta 165 2
16 CmpUnlJr La Plata 165 2
17 CmpUnlJr Park 153 1
18 CmpUnlr Jackson 148 2
19 CmpUnJr Morgan 148 0
20 CmpUnlr Bent 131 2
21 CmpUnlJr Douglas 128 1
22 CmpUnlJr Adams 115 0
23 CmpUnlJr Kiowa 99 0
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Archery Compound - SR - Invidual

Rank Last Name First Name Competitor Number  Team Individual Score  Individual Inner Tens  Sitting Score  Standing Score

1 Herold Teagan 71862 CmpUnSr Routt 388 14 192 196
2 Moltrer Antonio 151632 CmpUnSr Las Animas 386 7 194 192
3 Cameron Walker 66690 CmpUnSr Larimer 383 10 192 191
4 Wheeler Brook 64482 CmpUnSr Moffat 382 7 193 189
5 Frazier Emalea 119961 CmpUnSr Pueblo 381 9 189 192
6 Heaton Raelyn 224371 CmpUnSr Larimer 378 11 187 191
7 Harper Alina 57628 CmpUnSr Douglas 377 11 186 191
8 Wheeler Kimber 47644 CmpUnSr Moffat 377 9 188 189
9 Armstrong Wyatt 71278 CmpUnSr Pueblo 375 6 184 191
10 Hershman Mason 62307 CmpUnSr Larimer 374 8 192 182
11 Duncan Blake 51688 CmpUnSr Moffat 371 9 178 193
12 Ridenour Cody 118906 CmpUnSr Mesa 371 7 182 189
13 Tervort Dayton 70867 CmpUnSr Elbert 371 3 187 184
14 Davis Addy 56159 CmpUnSr Garfield 369 5 185 184
15 Palmateer Kameran 120518 CmpUnSr Garfield 367 2 185 182
16 Onken Austin 125578 CmpUnSr Adams 364 0 186 178
17 Jones Levi 14613 CmpUnSr Mesa 363 6 185 178
18 Reichel Evan 122333 CmpUnSr Weld 363 3 180 183
19 Onken Colton 125554 CmpUnSr Adams 361 2 180 181
20 Gerlitz Ryan 68860 CmpUnSr Douglas 357 4 179 178
21 Rudd Jude 75294 CmpUnSr Larimer 356 3 178 178
22 Gillespie Kimberly 45987 CmpUnSr Larimer 352 2 173 179
23 Roberts Bryce 27483 CmpUnSr Pueblo 349 3 175 174
24 Burton Cooper 123108 CmpUnSr Logan 348 7 175 173
25 Kent Joseph 77062 CmpUnSr Weld 345 3 177 168
26 Hampton Jory 100209 CmpUnSr Mesa 345 2 178 167
27 Mullinex Madison 115328 CmpUnSr Grand 344 3 171 173
28 Carman Aidan 77064 CmpUnSr Weld 340 2 167 173
29 Lewis Trent 63335 CmpUnSr Garfield 339 1 164 175
30 Gemmer Coix 44722 CmpUnSr Park 339 1 173 166
31 Bracco Cheyenne 37841 CmpUnSr Mesa 338 2 168 170
32 Hampton Tanner 137148 CmpUnSr Jefferson 337 4 161 176
33 Weldon-Martinez  Elijiah 124983 CmpUnSr Crowley 337 1 167 170
34 Gutierrez Melecio 68899 CmpUnSr Las Animas 333 5 173 160
35 McElroy Scott 137914 CmpUnSr Elbert 333 4 168 165
36 Ehrlich Aaron 44876 CmpUnSr Weld 333 2 165 168
37 McArthur Mallory 67497 CmpUnSr Pueblo 329 4 165 164
38 Chenowith James 113529 CmpUnSr La Plata 328 0 161 167
39 Tayefeh Nora 37089 CmpUnSr Boulder 326 1 162 164
40 Daigle Colten 44791 CmpUnSr Logan 325 3 162 163
41 Shirley Emma 122095 CmpUnSr Park 323 4 174 149
42 Hotchkiss Dorian 76538 CmpUnSr Routt 323 0 156 167
43 Dennis Jamey 120378 CmpUnSr Pueblo 320 2 167 153
44 Taylor Garrett 122878 CmpUnSr Moffat 317 3 155 162
45 Cure Cayden 76256 CmpUnSr Weld 312 2 159 153
46 Kembel Baylei 152474 CmpUnSr Morgan 311 3 147 164
47 Oberbroeckling Elizabeth 61695 CmpUnSr Jackson 308 2 157 151
48 Baker Makayla 57490 CmpUnSr Las Animas 308 0 161 147
49 Heater Miranda 41709 CmpUnSr Elbert 306 1 144 162
50 Meuret Claire 119491 CmpUnSr Mesa 305 1 143 162
51 Hutson Taylor 20897 CmpUnSr Elbert 303 1 155 148
52 Wall Cassidy 121663 CmpUnSr Routt 295 0 140 155
53 Webb Colby 50355 CmpUnSr Elbert 293 0 152 141
54 Wright Michaela 36696 CmpUnSr El Paso 292 3 148 144
55 Hastings Ele 76421 CmpUnSr Larimer 290 0 133 157
56 Martinez Nevaeh 55797 CmpUnSr Las Animas 278 3 145 133
57 Erickson Kaden 57183 CmpUnSr Weld 278 1 150 128
58 Niehus Zane 62353 CmpUnSr El Paso 271 0 132 139
59 Jordening Jax 137759 CmpUnSr Jefferson 258 1 127 131
60 Niehus Brock 68250 CmpUnSr El Paso 243 1 127 116
61 Valora Conley 138746 CmpUnSr Routt 234 0 117 117
62 Sanborn Kaitlyn 70852 CmpUnSr Elbert 203 1 100 103
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Archery Compound - SR - Team
Team Score Team Inner Tens

Display Name
CmpUnSr Larimer
CmpUnSr Moffat
CmpUnSr Pueblo
CmpUnSr Mesa
CmpUnSr Weld
CmpUnSr Elbert

CmpUnSr Las Animas

CmpUnSr Routt
CmpUnSr Garfield
CmpUnSr El Paso
CmpUnSr Douglas
CmpUnSr Adams
CmpUnSr Logan
CmpUnSr Park
CmpUnSr Jefferson
CmpUnSr Grand
CmpUnSr Crowley
CmpUnSr La Plata
CmpUnSr Boulder
CmpUnSr Morgan
CmpUnSr Jackson

1491
1447
1434
1417
1381
1313
1305
1240
1075
806
734
725
673
662
595
344
337
328
326
311
308

32
28
22
17
10
9
15
14
8
4
15
2
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Last Name
Crawford
Scheler
Martinez
Pontine
Murr
Young
Johnson
Mills
Wiedel
Niles
Alexander
Smith
Clark
Smith
Allmon
Arnold
Knorr
Styles
Hall
Briscoe
Smith
Hawkins
Summers
Day
Conwell
Fehringer
Hancock
Gibbons
Stamps
Smith
Annand
Thomas
Johnson
Schulz
Hirsch
Richards
Miernicki
Nesselhuf
Chandler
Stull
Weyand
Myers
Graves
Elworthy
Chacon
landavazo
Jackson
Duncan
Seely
Miernicki
Lorenzini
Larson
Martinez
Schulz

First Name
Wyatt
Trey
Kaison
Zane
Kaden
Annika
Garrett
Bridger
Charlie
Weston
Caleb
Josie
Kyler
Rylan
Johnny
Dawn
Rylan
Devren
Travis
Porter
Trent
Presley
Trevin
Triston
Ryder
Samuel
Haylee
Elias
Tristin
Josiah
Hayden
Riley
Carston
Carth
Conrad
Zalas
Tyler
Carl (Nate)
Clara
Hudson
Coulter
Kaleb
Felicity
Shane
Wyatt
william jr
Tayten
Logan
Taylor
Trey
Tenleigh
Joshua
Khodee
Kabe

Competitor Number
121652
120428
114862
74801
100430
54607
167533
219149
136007
137040
198769
222909
165561
154919
70541
203749
123018
200731
117303
151578
138492
124686
62028
112916
114841
120640
55897
224370
67076
119657
222502
115966
121366
165507
65088
140222
136902
114940
216131
112760
151211
166567
111892
224322
168209
165703
166098
113004
79190
220692
64350
218248
123842
165510

Team

CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmlr Cheyenne
CmpLmlr Moffat
CmpLmlJr La Plata
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmlJr Boulder
CmpLmJr Larimer
CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmJr Routt
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmJr Larimer
CmpLmlJr Delta
CmpLmlJr Weld
CmpLmJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmJr Logan
CmpLmlJr Moffat
CmpLmlJr Morgan
CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmlJr Park
CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmlJr Baca
CmpLmJr Routt
CmpLmlJr Park
CmpLmlJr Logan
CmpLmJr Baca
CmpLmJr Larimer
CmpLmlJr Mesa
CmpLmlJr Elbert
CmpLmlr Weld
CmpLmlJr Morgan
CmpLmlJr Morgan
CmpLmlr Jefferson
CmpLmlr Weld
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmJr Otero
CmpLmlJr Pueblo
CmpLmJr Logan
CmpLmJr Montezuma
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmlJr Douglas
CmpLmJr La Plata
CmpLmJr Morgan
CmpLmJr Elbert
CmpLmJr Baca
CmpLmlJr Moffat
CmpLmlJr Adams
CmpLmlJr Garfield
CmpLmlJr Morgan
CmpLmlJr Otero
CmpLmlr Moffat
CmpLmlJr Jefferson

Archery Compound Limited- JR - Invidual

Individual Score
192
190
184
183
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
172
172
171
170
169
168
167
167
166
165
164
163
162
162
161
160
160
159
158
158
158
157
156
155
154
152
151
149
149
149
148
146
145
145
145
144
144
143
142
142
141
138
137

Individual Inner Tens
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Contreras
Mendell
Johnson
Vanderlinden
Stonier
Reeves
Gilbert
Annand
Phillips
Ellis
Kenney
Weers
Rollins
Coraor
Bamford
Kothe
Kirkpatrick
Felzien
Snow

Hall

Blau
Freeland
Lambert
Peterson
Hetrick
Bair
Livingston
Keller
Chandler
Bauckman
Weyand
Bell
Cabrera
Holland
Batty
Hanson
Cabrera
Trout
Krantz
Taggart
LEE
Farmer
Miera
Pieroni
Hancock
Maddaford
Lorenzini
Herger
Johnson
Lueth
Harrell
Watts
Starling-Purdue
Johnson
Hobby

Kennedy
Colby
Warren
Pake
Tucker
Alexys
Ryder
Kacyn
Cody
Morgin
Kade
Mikenna
Tristin
Jack
Hunter
Bryce
Taylor
Kylea
Klara
Anthony
Ava
Evelyn
Micah
Braxton
Douglas
Jemma
Caeden
Albert
Molly
Aspen
Bridger
Laura
Titus
Mark
Morgan
Cora
Nehemiah
Alexandria
Corbin
Mason
JAMESON
Chloe
Chase
Trey
Holly
Raith
Axel
Shade
Copper
Seriah
Kody
Arianna
Colt
Arilynn
Dylan

220217
152594
199869
154863
116163
204571
138193
222503
152723
223118
151947
120548
223690
167172
70647

222515
123439
221635
199022
165524
152287
62076

72845

219966
150659
205278
200851
206046
216133
198726
151574
224722
120763
74373

221646
166936
121194
204672
217913
152459
218208
65328

220332
223141
101427
217017
120668
200248
152993
217310
119221
139763
204485
119427
114843

CmpLmJr Elbert
CmpLmJr Pueblo
CmpLmJr Larimer
CmpLmlJr Grand
CmpLmJr Larimer
CmpLmlJr Elbert
CmpLmlJr Washington
CmpLmlJr Weld
CmpLmlJr Delta
CmpLmJr Fremont
CmpLmlJr Pueblo
CmpLmlJr Washington
CmpLmlJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmlr Lincoln
CmpLmlr Jefferson
CmpLmlr Weld
CmpLmlJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmlr Pueblo
CmpLmlJr La Plata
CmpLmJr Fremont
CmpLmlJr Adams
CmpLmJr Fremont
CmpLmlr Weld
CmpLmJr Logan
CmpLmJr Baca
CmpLmlJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmlJr El Paso
CmpLmlJr Yuma
CmpLmlJr Pueblo
CmpLmlJr Grand
CmpLmJr Montezuma
CmpLmlJr Grand
CmpLmJr Elbert
CmpLmlJr Otero
CmpLmJr Logan
CmpLmlJr La Plata
CmpLmlJr Elbert
CmpLmlJr Rio Blanco
CmpLmlJr Otero
CmpLmJr Routt
CmpLmlJr Douglas
CmpLmlJr Washington
CmpLmlJr Grand
CmpLmlr Moffat
CmpLmJr Baca
CmpLmlr Pueblo
CmpLmlJr Morgan
CmpLmlJr Montrose
CmpLmJr Otero
CmpLmJr Logan
CmpLmlJr Arapahoe
CmpLmlJr Douglas
CmpLmlJr Montrose
CmpLmlJr El Paso
CmpLmJr Fremont

137
136
136
135
135
133
133
133
133
133
131
129
128
127
127
126
126
123
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
110
110
110
109
108
104
100
99
98
96
95
93
93
93
92
92
89
89
80
74
62
61
60
56
55
49
41
32
28
23
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Archery Compound Limited - JR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens

1 CmpLmlJr Mesa 709 10
2 CmpLmlJr Garfield 661 11
3 CmpLmlJr Larimer 646 4
4 CmpLmlJr Moffat 633 7
5 CmpLmlJr Morgan 627 1
6 CmpLmlJr Weld 617 2
7 CmpLmlJr Rio Blanco 593 6
8 CmpLmlJr Logan 591 3
9 CmpLmJr Baca 580 7
10 CmpLmlJr Elbert 573 3
11 CmpLmlr Pueblo 539 4
12 CmpLmlJr La Plata 538 3
13 CmpLmlJr Otero 483 4
14 CmpLmlJr Grand 432 0
15 CmpLmlJr Routt 430 2
16 CmpLmlJr Jefferson 420 0
17 CmpLmJr Fremont 385 0
18 CmpLmlJr Washington 351 1
19 CmpLmlJr Park 327 2
20 CmpLmlJr Delta 305 1
21 CmpLmlJr Douglas 279 1
22 CmpLmlJr Adams 257 1
23 CmpLmJr Montezuma 253 1
24 CmpLmlJr Cheyenne 190 3
25 CmpLmlr Boulder 179 2
26 CmpLmlJr El Paso 138 0
27 CmpLmlJr Lincoln 127 0
28 CmpLmlJr Yuma 110 0
29 CmpLmlJr Montrose 92 0
30 CmpLmlJr Arapahoe 49 0
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Last Name
Scheler
Jacobs
Jordening
Cook
Hisel
Taussig
Mills
Hampton
Schockey
Niles
Wetzel
Tatman
Armstrong
Tolman
White
Bair
Ramthun
Brand
Lampe
Mendoza
Fisher
Fehringer
Thomas
Mortensen
Jesik
Proctor
Rushing
Gowdy
Uhrich
Spall

Mills
Ingles
Hurley
Felzien
Robertson
Young
Duncan
Brassington
Curtis
Graves
Baker
Thomas
Stocking
White
Maxwell
Needham
Johnson
McBee
Jansson
Hamilton
Garcia
Streeter
Thiel
Collier
Carlson
Hancock
Bamford
Stephenson
Powell
Cook
Schleeter
Powell
Hebberd
Watson
Conwell
KENNA

First Name
Ty
Teagan
Levi
Monte
Barrett
Isabelle
Ayla
Jaryn
Zoe
Brayden
Tannice
Kord
Tanner
Coral
Brody
Brighton
April
Trevor
Aaron
Gabriel
Dakota
Charles
Allison
Emilee
Kaitlyn
McKenzie
Tyler
Keirstyn
Alexis
Jordan
Audrey
Bryson
Tucker
Kolby
Issac
Ella
Alyssa
Deegan
Rhett
Lillian
Faith
Hannah
Mason
Brock
Conor
Emilie
Grayson
Sheridan
Dawson
Jackson
Jordyn
Clara
Mikaela
Kayson
Brooke
Brayden
Austin
Madalynn
Leona
Wyatt
Teagan
Kirstin
Ariana
Zachary
Madylin
Haley

Archery Compound Limited- JR - Invidual

Competitor Number
65743
63799
137761
35778
47640
203082
219148
100204
124940
118344
39253
72844
65644
48332
71616
201588
59812
76484
45263
71782
114106
56529
62512
120993
63757
151812
61306
2800
47455
125692
217646
166310
166011
221634
204994
30815
65522
32822
54635
53380
137811
61592
75268
53553
55360
63080
77191
40471
60287
139306
57243
113005
118305
120849
48359
34521
70645
40212
114575
70413
57114
203759
70826
59183
114382
137231

Team

CmpLmSr Cheyenne

CmpLmSr Garfield
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr Logan
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Fremont
CmpLmSr Garfield
CmpLmSr Otero
CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr Weld

CmpLmSr Rio Blanco

CmpLmSr Garfield

CmpLmSr Montrose

CmpLmSr Weld
CmpLmSr Garfield
CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Logan
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Boulder
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr Delta
CmpLmSr Douglas
CmpLmSr Fremont
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Douglas
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Weld
CmpLmSr Weld
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr Boulder
CmpLmSr Moffat
CmpLmSr Adams
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Douglas
CmpLmSr Elbert
CmpLmSr Elbert
CmpLmSr Mesa
CmpLmSr Weld
CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Adams
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Weld
CmpLmSr Park
CmpLmSr Douglas
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Chaffee
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Otero
CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Baca
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr La Plata
CmpLmSr Yuma
CmpLmSr Elbert
CmpLmSr La Plata
CmpLmSr Morgan
CmpLmSr Baca
CmpLmSr Garfield
CmpLmSr Park
CmpLmSr Elbert

Individual Score

370
370
361
360
357
357
356
356
352
351
348
347
346
346
345
342
341
341
339
337
335
333
332
331
329
327
326
326
325
324
323
320
319
319
318
317
317
317
317
315
314
314
314
310
310
308
307
304
299
299
298
297
297
296
296
295
294
293
292
291
201
288
284
284
279
278

Individual Inner Tens
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Sitting Score

185
188
183
180
188
184
184
179
176
172
174
179
173
175
180
162
170
168
169
169
163
170
170
164
169
156
166
164
173
167
155
163
156
163
163
151
158
148
159
164
154
149
166
147
162
164
162
162
153
153
148
149
153
153
144
149
144
136
139
152
152
148
129
136
143
142

Standing Score

185
182
178
180
169
173
172
177
176
179
174
168
173
171
165
180
171
173
170
168
172
163
162
167
160
171
160
162
152
157
168
157
163
156
155
166
159
169
158
151
160
165
148
163
148
144
145
142
146
146
150
148
144
143
152
146
150
157
153
139
139
140
155
148
136
136



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Tickler
Brandt
Ecker
Amoroso
Gramsch
Potter
Cabrera
Boerhave
Prince
Blocher
Huff
Colussi
Cronister
Baker
Fehringer
Clark

Van Oosten
Held

Ray
Geiger

Mackensie
Wyatt
Keegan
Mary
Kaleb
Faith

Ezra
Garrett
Freya
Graham
Delbert (DC)
Gianna
Hannah
Colin
Sadie
Wesley
Ryan
Devin
Zoey

Staci

223571
166223
112038
61871
61103
222338
56427
48610
70782
222833
26709
76840
225039
122735
61236
225131
123931
112496
122469
137213

CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Garfield
CmpLmSr Larimer
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr El Paso
CmpLmSr Otero
CmpLmSr Elbert
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr Jefferson
CmpLmSr Douglas
CmpLmSr Otero
CmpLmSr Pueblo
CmpLmSr La Plata
CmpLmSr Otero
CmpLmSr Logan
CmpLmSr Boulder
CmpLmSr Grand
CmpLmSr Logan
CmpLmSr La Plata
CmpLmSr El Paso

273
272
267
265
263
258
255
253
251
242
238
232
230
227
199
194
189
188
183
155
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141
129
136
112
140
117
139
123
124
132
94
124
111
87
107
95
92
95
87
80

132
143
131
153
123
141
116
130
127
110
144
108
119
140

92

99

97

93

96

75



Archery Compound Limited- SR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens

1 CmpLmSr Garfield 1399 13
2 CmpLmSr Mesa 1394 14
3 CmpLmSr Jefferson 1358 16
4 CmpLmSr Weld 1323 11
5 CmpLmSr Pueblo 1312 9
6 CmpLmSr Larimer 1288 7
7 CmpLmSr Douglas 1264 7
8 CmpLmSr Morgan 1254 6
9 CmpLmSr Elbert 1197 7
10 CmpLmSr Otero 1140 7
11 CmpLmSr Logan 1080 6
12 CmpLmSr La Plata 997 3
13 CmpLmSr Boulder 842 2
14 CmpLmSr Fremont 678 7
15 CmpLmSr Adams 625 0
16 CmpLmSr Baca 579 2
17 CmpLmSr Park 578 4
18 CmpLmSr El Paso 418 0
19 CmpLmSr Cheyenne 370 5
20 CmpLmSr Rio Blanco 342 3
21 CmpLmSr Montrose 341 2
22 CmpLmSr Delta 327 1
23 CmpLmSr Moffat 317 1
24 CmpLmSr Chaffee 297 2
25 CmpLmSr Yuma 292 0
26 CmpLmSr Grand 189 0
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Last Name
Collins
Mortensen
George
Lucas
Jones
Stevens
Eads
Johnson
Woller
Hawley
Alexander
Tow
Archuleta
Tharp

Rife
Netherton
Whitney
Koch
Cullins
McDaniel
Chenoweth
Kragel
Ward
Gorrell
SHERK
Perez
Tharp
Harrington
Mauch
Kragel Jr
Best
Lambert
Harrington
Foss

Best
Niehus

Archery Compound Traditional - JR - Invidual

First Name
Elijah
Colton
Jayger
Lilly
Mark
Rylee
Colton
Katelynn
Hayden
Carter
Robertson
Cason
Gracyn
Eli
Townes
Kaidan
Seth

Cole
Brooke
Brandon
Slade
Madison
Elliana
Wyatt
Saylor
Christian
Charlotte
Haywood
Braelyn
Toby
Raylynn
Carter
Everly
Sofia
Londyn
Lincoln

Competitor Number
166839
139118
138709
221610
139753
216410
154081
152568
120190
204595
138565
217480
125561
202962
204900
166837
139652
123554
120384
198622
113852
137226
222504
124479
204454
216669
202964
154128
166051
137221
224844
222741
154125
165009
224881
139221

Team

CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrJr Boulder
CmpTrJr Kit Carson
CmpTr)r Douglas
CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrJr Kit Carson
CmpTrlr El Paso
CmpTrJr Boulder
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrlr La Plata
CmpTr)r Elbert
CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrJr Larimer
CmpTrJr Kit Carson
CmpTrJr Baca
CmpTrlr El Paso
CmpTr)r Douglas
CmpTrJr Morgan
CmpTrJr Boulder
CmpTr)r Weld
CmpTr)r Elbert
CmpTrlr El Paso
CmpTrlr Prowers
CmpTrlr El Paso
CmpTrJr Larimer
CmpTrJr Larimer
CmpTrlr El Paso
CmpTr)r Douglas
CmpTrJr Larimer
CmpTrlr El Paso

Individual Score
108
105

95
91
82
79
76
75
75
74
68
66
62
61
58
57
49
46
42
39
35
31
27
26
21
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
11

6

1

1

Individual Inner Tens
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0 40yd-18
0 40yd-11
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Archery Compound Traditional - JR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens
1 CmpTrlr Baca 324
2 CmpTrlr Morgan 269
3 CmpTrlr Kit Carson 209
4 CmpTrlr Boulder 194
5 CmpTrJr El Paso 136
6 CmpTrlr Douglas 124
7 CmpTrJr Elbert 78
8 CmpTrlr Larimer 72
9 CmpTrJr La Plata 62
10 CmpTrir Weld 18
11 CmpTrlr Prowers 16
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Archery Compound Traditional - SR - Invidual

Rank Last Name First Name Competitor Number Team Individual Score Individual Inner Tens  Sitting Score Standing Score

1 Alexander Lucas 59877 CmpTrSr Boulder 267 3 141 126
2 Martin Aidan 52017 CmpTrSr Weld 235 1 114 121
3 Curtis Max 64762 CmpTrSr Morgan 220 0 100 120
4 Hancock Heather 46640 CmpTrSr Baca 219 1 116 103
5 Ellis Bay 72218 CmpTrSr Baca 183 1 84 99
6 Keller Myarose 64949 CmpTrSr Boulder 131 0 68 63
7 Schaal Thomas 74125 CmpTrSr Kit Carson 114 0 62 52
8 Miller Veronica 216862 CmpTrSr Boulder 114 0 64 50
9 Holcomb Caitlyne 45995 CmpTrSr Weld 63 0 30 33
10 Miranda-Loss Lizebeth 44173 CmpTrSr Baca 38 0 16 22



Archery Compound Traditional - SR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens
1 CmpTrSr Boulder 512
2 CmpTrSr Baca 440
3 CmpTrSr Weld 298
4 CmpTrSr Morgan 220
5 CmpTrSr Kit Carson 114
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Rank

Last Name
Murr
Smith
Bangerter

First Name
Kindall
Kiauna
Emma

Archery Recurve Limited - JR - Invidual

Competitor Number  Team Individual Score

136782 RecLmlJr Garfield 133
111495 RecLmlJr Weld 64
200681 RecLmJr Douglas 30

Individual Inner Tens

o



Archery Recurve Limited - JR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens
1 RecLmlJr Garfield 133 0
2 RecLmlJr Weld 64 0

3 RecLmlr Douglas 30 0
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Last Name First Name

Hays
McKinney
Nichols
Leafgren
Tanaka
Tanaka
Stewart
McBee

Cody
Leaya
Alexander
Jackson
Max
Molly
Madison
Sophia

Archery Recurve Limited - SR - Invidual

Competitor Number
203878

42976

69325

7359

111504

111505

63412

40473

Team

RecLmSr Weld
RecLmSr Douglas
RecLmSr Moffat
RecLmSr Weld
RecLmSr Douglas
RecLmSr Douglas
RecLmSr Garfield
RecLmSr Weld

Individual Score
318
309
298
286
270
253
134
130

Individual Inner Tens
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Sitting Score  Standing Score

160
166
151
133
142
134

67

70

158
143
147
153
128
119

67

60



Archery Recurve Limited - SR - Team
Rank Display Name Team Score Team Inner Tens
1 RecLmSr Douglas 832
2 RecLmSr Weld 734
3 RecLmSr Moffat 298
4 RecLmSr Garfield 134
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Archery Recurve Traditional - JR - Invidual

Rank Last Name First Name Competitor Number  Team Individual Score  Individual Inner Tens

1 Noyer Tristen 65159 RecTrJr Larimer 131 0

2 Perry Peyton 220010 RecTrJr Montezuma 93 0

3 Eaker Henry 220274 RecTrlr Garfield 92 0

4 Graus Abigail 138747 RecTrJr Mesa 82 1

5 Nelson Clayton 64598 RecTrJr Kiowa 81 0 40yd-18
6 Albright Brooke 152225 RecTr)r Douglas 81 0 40yd-14
7 Baker Jack 119932 RecTr)r Chaffee 79 2

8 Hanson Riley 135750 RecTr)r La Plata 75 1

9 Darnell William 198922 RecTrr Weld 74 0

10 Krueger Alex 165541 RecTrJr Douglas 71 0

11 Rapp Mason 121073 RecTrlr Jefferson 68 0

12 Keller Soul 63405 RecTrJr Morgan 67 0

13 Schreiner Rylan 113575 RecTrJr Morgan 66 0 40yd-12
14 Foltin Peter 119301 RecTr)r Larimer 66 0 40yd-9
15 Smith Malachi 165172 RecTrlr Elbert 60 0

16 Erker Parker 118749 RecTrJr Yuma 57 0

17 Harloff Kahlan 167504 RecTrlr El Paso 54 0 40yd-15
18 Starck Garrett 199957 RecTrJr Larimer 54 0 40yd-7
19 Bogner Nathan 70963 RecTrlr Elbert 52 0 40yd-11
20 Whitney Elizabeth 119933 RecTrJr Morgan 52 0 40yd-9
21 Frank Charlotte 121163 RecTr)r Garfield 52 0 40yd-3
22 Lyle Bridger 151043 RecTrJr Larimer 46 0

23 Edwards James 203306 RecTr)r Douglas 46 0

24 Schockey Rya 137763 RecTrJr Fremont 45 0

25 Keller Saxson 101041 RecTrJr Morgan 44 0

26 Rivera Genesis 122392 RecTrJr Larimer 44 0

27 Rapp Marshall 139677 RecTrlr Jefferson 43 0

28 Darnell Matthew 198923 RecTrir Weld 43 0

29 Markwardt Derek 57630 RecTrJr Weld 42 0

30 Markwardt Taylor 62001 RecTrr Weld 39 0

31 Niehus Mesa 71930 RecTrlr El Paso 34 0

32 Whitney Jacob 120031 RecTrJr Morgan 32 0

33 Pierce Wyatt 122022 RecTrJr Fremont 28 0

34 Harr Kelsi 119941 RecTr)r Elbert 28 0

35 Bangerter  Jacob 200912 RecTrJr Douglas 27 0

36 Lyle Kamber 216252 RecTrJr Larimer 27 0

37 Bogner Dominic 112275 RecTrlr Elbert 25 0

38 Reed Luke 203771 RecTr)r Fremont 24 0

39 Harrington lIris 154126 RecTr)r El Paso 24 0

40 Rice Aydan 138652 RecTr)r Pueblo 19 0

41 McCutchen Krysta 220561 RecTrJr Adams 18 0

42 Martin Sebastian 165228 RecTrr Weld 17 0

43 Rapp Emily 140098 RecTrlr Jefferson 16 0

44 Jones Ferryn 217559 RecTrlr Jefferson 16 0

45 Mayes Trinity 137222 RecTr)r El Paso 15 0

46 White Bailee 216107 RecTr)r Elbert 12 0
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Display Name
RecTrJr Larimer
RecTrJr Morgan
RecTrJr Douglas
RecTrlr Weld
RecTrJr Elbert
RecTrlr Garfield
RecTrlr Jefferson
RecTrlr El Paso
RecTrlr Fremont
RecTrJr Montezuma
RecTrlr Mesa
RecTrlJr Kiowa
RecTrJr Chaffee
RecTrJr La Plata
RecTrlr Yuma
RecTrlr Pueblo
RecTrJr Adams

Archery Recurve Traditional - JR - Team

Team Score Team Inner Tens
297
229
225
198
165
144
143
127

97
93
82
81
79
75
57
19
18
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Last Name
Tolman
Liepold
Squibb
Murdock
Schmittel
Lyle
Albright
Martin
Liepold
Rippe
Markwardt
Phillips
Tveten
Search
Checkal
Amoroso
Gast
Murdock
Hampton
Leypoldt
Erker
Seidel
Bethel
Barber
Lofton
Rivera
Shell
Gibson
Harr
Anderson
Coy

First Name
Aspen
David
Hunter
Peter
Braden
Carter
Kaitlyn
Faith
Sarah
Kyle
Samantha
Kara
Alex
Oliver
Victoria
Rhonda
Mary
Benjamin
Kaylee
Dawson
Preston
Kaylee
Maverick (Xandor)
Rose
Abreail
Gideon
Jillian
Ena

Skyla
Dakota
Levi

Archery Recurve Traditional - SR - Invidual

Competitor Number
41542
74497
14115
119351
54565
48516
152224
62418
74496
50881
55449
67446
46394
203221
70629
61870
122414
139938
118892
221225
75653
224650
66541
56673
123925
122386
44239
113925
113239
71636
224452

Team

RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr Boulder
RecTrSr Montezuma
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr Douglas
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Adams
RecTrSr Weld
RecTrSr Fremont
RecTrSr Weld
RecTrSr Park
RecTrSr Douglas
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr El Paso
RecTrSr Boulder
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr Yuma
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr Washington
RecTrSr Elbert
RecTrSr Mesa
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr El Paso
RecTrSr Weld
RecTrSr Elbert
RecTrSr El Paso
RecTrSr Larimer

Individual Score
252
231
229
226
213
190
178
173
164
153
151
149
148
142
123
116

97
96
90
81
78
74
73
72
70
60
57
45
44
35
33

Individual Inner Tens
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Sitting Score  Standing Score

132
121
111
102
104
81
73
81
65
84
74
59
86
68
75
57
34
44
42
36
46
28
26
35
23
28
30
11
17
10
7

120
110
118
124
109
109
105
92
99
69
77
90
62
74
48
59
63
52
48
45
32
46
a7
37
47
32
27
34
27
25
26
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Display Name
RecTrSr Jefferson
RecTrSr Larimer
RecTrSr Weld
RecTrSr Boulder
RecTrSr Douglas
RecTrSr Montezuma
RecTrSr El Paso
RecTrSr Adams
RecTrSr Fremont
RecTrSr Park
RecTrSr Elbert
RecTrSr Yuma
RecTrSr Washington
RecTrSr Mesa

Archery Recurve Traditional - SR - Invidual

Team Score Team Inner Tens
820
574
344
322
301
213
189
153
149
142
116

78
73
70
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